Course: Basic Architectural Design
Programs: Civil

Code: ARCN110
Student: 102
A+to C: 93
C-to D: 8
F: 1
W: 0
Average: 3.07
Std Dev: 0.75

Course: Operation Research
Programs: Civil
Code: GENN341
Student: 10
A+to C:
C-to D:

F:

W:
Average: 2.85
Std Dev: 0.97
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Course:
Programs:
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Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
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Course:
Programs:
Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:

F:

W:
Average:
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Civil Engineering Drawing
Civil
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1
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3.16
1.00

Fluid Mechanics

Civil
IHDN201
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3.53
0.50
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Civil Engineering Drawing
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Fluid Mechanics
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Course:  Open Channel Hydraulics
Programs: Civil

Code: IHDN202
Student: 88
A+to C: 64
C-to D: 16
F: 5
W: 3
Average: 2.58
Std Dev: 1.08
Course: Introduction to Water Resources Engineering
Programs: Civil
Code: IHDN301
Student: 103
A+to C: 87
C-to D: 5
F: 8
W: 3
Average: 2.74
Std Dev: 1.06

No. of students
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Open Channel Hydraulics

18

A+ A A- B+ B B-C+ C C-D+ D F W
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Introduction to Water Resources Engineering
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Course:

Mechanical and Electrical Systems

Programs: Civil

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

INTN203

113

111

1

0

1

3.26

0.46

Dynamics of Rigid Bodies

Programs: Civil

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

MECN101
30
24
3
2
1
2.66
1.05

2015 &) - u_.'l:m u-u\).ﬁ\ Juadll cliladia) @Lﬁ

Mechanical and Electrical Systems
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Course:
Programs:
Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:

F:

W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Water and Waste Water Engineering
Civil
PBWN201
81
61
15
4
1
2.60
1.05

Surveying for Engineers
Civil
PBWN202
16
16
0
0
0
3.34
0.66
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Water and Waste Water Engineering
, 2 T
s 15 s
E 9
8 10 - 88
s 6 6
5 5 4 S 4
. 4 a B B ETEE . 5
2 '
0 e ————————————
A+ A A- B+ B B-C+ C C-D+ D F W
Grade
Surveying for Engineers
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Highway Engineering
Course: Highway Engineering
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Course:  Soil Mechanics Soil Mechanics
Programs: Civil 6
Code: PBWN302 2 & S
Student: 21 5 4
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Course:
Programs:
Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:

F:

W:
Average:
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Foundations
Civil
PBWN303
75
50
14
8
3
2.43
1.22

Deep Excavation and Side Support
Civil
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Foundations
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Deep Excavation and Side Support
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W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:
Programs:
Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:

F:

W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Human Resources Management
Civil
STRN105
74
73
1
0
0
3.46
0.50

Introduction to Construction Engineering
Civil
STRN122
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1
3.08
0.89
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Human Resources Management
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Introduction to Construction Engineering
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Course:
Programs:
Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:

F:

W:
Average:
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Reinforced Concrete Design Il
Civil
STRN303
46
29
6
9
2
2.39
1.51

Steel Structures Design Il
Civil
STRN304
68
59
6
1
2
3.22
0.94
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Reinforced Concrete Design Il
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Steel Structures Design Il
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Course:
Programs:
Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:

F:

W:
Average:
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Construction Planning and Scheduling
Civil
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Reinforced Concrete Design IlI
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Construction Planning and Scheduling
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Special Concrete Structures

Civil
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Inspection and Maintenance of Structures
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